RRiEf&

COM-MwW

IR A A28 DLNAS-10.7-12.75G-2036

COM-MW TECHNOLOGY

PR
B | (IR,

S %1

M
TSR
A
AR
IR FS AR
53/ 124
P-1dBIhZR

HESH¥

AR
BAME
ESARS
eS|
TARAER
TAErRR
TRRE
HE

FRSIRA B

IR GHz

10.7

10.85
10.99
11.14
11.29
11.43
11.58
11.73
11.87
12.02
12.16
12.31
12.46
12.6

12.75

— - .
10.7~12.75GHz, 1#%2§60dB, &/ &% 1dB, HSH

=N HAY O s
10.7 = 12.75 GHz
60 dB

+2 dB
1 dB
2
10 dBm

SO A ; SMA-KHiH

SMELHIE (mm)

TN
BJ120
E1=)
+12V
300mA
-40~+85° CIITHRIE
A SMA-K
1dBZ)= dB
S113HF  S223HF  HE dB m 1275 dB

1.92 1.4 62.14 14.68 0.68
1.97 1.44 61.62 14.66 0.72
1.98 1.51 61.5 14.64 0.86
1.97 1.58 61.31 14.66 0.95
1.89 1.71 61.49 14.68 0.9
1.78 1.81 61.97 14.8 0.87
1.67 1.68 61.97 15.07 0.81
1.61 1.57 61.7 15 0.89
1.6 1.46 61.35 14.98 0.98
1.59 1.39 61.17 15.2 1.02
1.58 1.41 60.94 15.46 1
1.53 1.41 60.69 15.3 0.97
1.47 1.5 60.59 15.47 0.96
1.39 1.65 60.84 15.5 1
1.29 1.75 61.25 15.46 1.05
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